Beck Adjustable Pressure Switch
Specification
#42074 – 9/7/23
Specifications subject to change without notice.
1150 Roberts Boulevard, Kennesaw, Georgia 30144
770-429-3000   Fax 770-429-3001  |  www.automatedlogic.com                                     Page 1 of 5
Identification and Overview
Beck Adjustable Pressure Switch

Figure 1: Pressure Switch Dimensions
Figure 2: Total Tube Dimensions
Ordering Information
Part Number Pressure Range Accuracy/ Repeatability Encl. Rating
N1-APSW1-A 0.08 to 1.2” WC / 20 to 300 Pa  ±5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) P54
N1-APSW2-A 0.2 to 2” WC / 50 to 500 Pa  ±2.5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) P54
N1-APSW3-A 0.8 to 4” WC / 200 to 1,000 Pa ±1% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) P54
N1-APSW1-65-A 0.08 to 1.2” WC / 20 to 300 Pa  ±5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) P65
N1-APSW2-65-A 0.2 to 2” WC / 50 to 500 Pa ±2.5% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) P65
N1-APSW3-65-A 0.8 to 4” WC / 200 to 1,000 Pa ±1% / min. ±0.02” WC (±5 Pa) P65
Beck Adjustable Pressure Switch
Installation and Operation
#42074 – 9/7/23
Specifications subject to change without notice.